

MOES Tuya Intelligent Wireless PTZ Camera Instruction Manual 2.Enter your "Wi-Fi network and password", click "OK". 3.Read the instruction about "Scan with the camera", click "Continue". 4.Scan the QR Code on your phone with camera. Heard a prompt tone, click "Heard the beep". 5.Add device When the Indicator light on the device turns from flashing red light to steady green light, the network configuration is complete.	QR 코드를 스캔하여,日本語のマニュアル、インストールビデオ、機能紹介を手入してください QR 코드를 스캔하면 한국어 설명서, 설치 동영상, 기능 가이드를 볼 수 있습니다 اسكن الكود QR للحصول على دليل المستخدم باللغة العربية، فيديو التثبيت، ومقدمة عن الميزات اسكن الكود QR للحصول على دليل المستخدم باللغة العربية، فيديو التثبيت، ومقدمة عن الميزات 6.Click"Done"to enter the device page to enjoy your smart life with home automation.	Product description This new designed Smart Camera optional is designed with WiFi protocol to replace traditional camera with a variety of ways to control, controlling modes work without any interference, its design is suitable for different decoration styles with its best value ▲ Safety measures 1.Do not disassemble, reassemble, modify or attempt to repair this product by yourself. This work should be performed by authorized professionals. 2.Product batteries should be recycled and must be recycled or disposed of separately from household waste. Dispose of batteries according to local environmental regulations. Package list - Smart Camera x1 - User Manual x1 - Charge Cable x1 - Mounting Bracket x1 - Screw bag x1 How to Reset/ Re- pair code Press and hold the device reset button for five seconds to release it until the camera starts to beep.	Product specification <table> <tr> <td>Product name</td><td>Smart Camera</td></tr> <tr> <td>PTZ rotation angle</td><td>Horizontal 355°, vertical 180°</td></tr> <tr> <td>Image encoding and decoding</td><td>H.264</td></tr> <tr> <td>Power supply</td><td>5V 2A</td></tr> <tr> <td>Working temperature</td><td>-10~45℃</td></tr> <tr> <td>Working humidity</td><td>95%</td></tr> <tr> <td>Shell material</td><td>PVC</td></tr> <tr> <td>Waterproof</td><td>IP65</td></tr> <tr> <td>Resolution</td><td>3MP</td></tr> <tr> <td>Lens</td><td>3.6mm</td></tr> <tr> <td>Maximum radio transmit power</td><td><+17dbm</td></tr> <tr> <td>Frequency band</td><td>2.400GHz</td></tr> </table> Control your home with your voice Devices are compatible with Amazon Alexa and Google Home supported functionalities. Please see our step-by-step guide on: https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/smart-device-linked-voice-spaker Trouble shooting If you have problems installing or operating your device, please review its product data sheet. https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/wcm-b66 Declaration of conformity Herewith,WENZHOU NOVA NEW ENERGY CO.,LTD declares that the radio equipment Type WCM-B66 is in compliance with Directive 2014/53/EU,2014/30/EU,2011/65/EU,2011/65/EU The full text of the EU declaration of conformity is available at the following internet address: https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/wcm-b66	Product name	Smart Camera	PTZ rotation angle	Horizontal 355°, vertical 180°	Image encoding and decoding	H.264	Power supply	5V 2A	Working temperature	-10~45℃	Working humidity	95%	Shell material	PVC	Waterproof	IP65	Resolution	3MP	Lens	3.6mm	Maximum radio transmit power	<+17dbm	Frequency band	2.400GHz	Preparation for use ① Download MOES App on App store or scan the QR code. ② Registration or Log in. • Download "MOES" Application. • Enter the Register/Login interface, tap "Register" to create an account by entering your phone number to get verification code and "Set password". Choose "Log in" if you already have a MOES account. RECYCLING INFORMATION All products marked with the symbol for separate collection of waste electrical and electronic equip ment (WEEE Directive 2012/19 / EU) must be disposed of separately from unsorted municipal waste. To protect your health and the environment this equipment must be disposed of at designated collection points for electrical and electronic equipment designated by the government or local authorities. Correct disposal and recycling will help prevent potential negative consequences for the environment and human health. To find out where these collection points are and how they work, contact the installer or your local authority.	Add the devices into the App 1.Open MOES App and Click"+" , Click on "Camera & Lock" and find "Smart Camera" WARRANTY INSTRUCTIONS Dear Sir or Madam, thank you for purchasing the product. We hope you'll enjoy using it. The warranty for the products in the warranty card is hereby granted as follows: As a condition of using the warranty, you must comply with the following terms and procedures: 1. Products are covered by a 24-month warranty, effective from the date of purchase of the covered product by a retail customer. 2. In order to exercise warranty rights, the purchaser must present: a) Warranty card, b) Proof of purchase (VAT invoice, financial receipt or other document confirming the actual date of purchase), unless the purchase date of the product comes from the warranty card. 3. If product quality problems occur within 24 months from the date of receipt, please prepare the product and packaging and go to the place or store where you purchased it to apply for after-sales maintenance. If the product is damaged due to personal reasons, a certain maintenance fee will be charged. 4. We recommend that you properly protect the goods when delivering them to the guarantor – for this purpose, we
Product name	Smart Camera																												
PTZ rotation angle	Horizontal 355°, vertical 180°																												
Image encoding and decoding	H.264																												
Power supply	5V 2A																												
Working temperature	-10~45℃																												
Working humidity	95%																												
Shell material	PVC																												
Waterproof	IP65																												
Resolution	3MP																												
Lens	3.6mm																												
Maximum radio transmit power	<+17dbm																												
Frequency band	2.400GHz																												
recommend that you use the original packaging with padding to ensure safe transportation. If you choose to use replacement packaging, we recommend that you ensure that the product is adequately protected from damage during shipping. We recommend that you place an appropriate sticker on your packaging indicating the product's susceptibility to impact, such as "Warning Glass". 5. Reported defects covered by the warranty will be considered immediately and no later than 14 days from the date of delivery of the goods to the Guarantor. 6. After checking and determining the legality of the warranty claim, the Guarantor's services will report the product within a reasonable time, not exceeding 30 days from the date of delivery of the goods to the Guarantor. However, if hard-to-find spare parts are required, this deadline may extend the time it takes to deliver the part from the manufacturer's factory. 7. The warranty does not include the performance of maintenance and similar operations specified in the user manual, and users are obliged to do it themselves. 8. If defects occur due to natural wear and tear during use, the warranty does not cover it.	9. The warranty does not cover: a) Mechanical damage caused by the user's fault and product defects caused by such damage. b) Damage caused by improper use of the product. 10. The rights under the guarantee will expire in the following circumstances: a) Remove the warranty seal from the product. b) Remove the serial number from the product. c) Take action to eliminate physical defects in the product of the goods to the Guarantor. d) Use non-original parts and consumables.	WARRANTY CARD Product Information Product Name Purchase date Warranty Period Dealer Information Customer's Name Customer Phone Customer Address Maintenance Records <table> <tr> <th>Failure date</th> <th>Cause Of Issue</th> <th>Fault Content</th> <th>Principal</th> </tr> <tr><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td></tr> <tr><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td></tr> <tr><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td></tr> <tr><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td><td> </td></tr> </table>	Failure date	Cause Of Issue	Fault Content	Principal																	Thank you for your support and purchase at we Moes, we are always here for your complete satisfaction, just feel free to share your great shopping experience with us. ★★★★★ If you have any other need, please do not hesitate to contact us first, we will try to meet your demand. Follow US MOES.Official @moes_smart @moes_smart @moes_smart @moes_smart @moes_smart	UK REP EVATOST CONSULTING LTD Address: Suite 11, First Floor, May Road, Business Centre, Taffs Well, Cardiff, Wales, CF15 7QR Tel: 444-292-180945 Email: contact@evatmaster.com EC REP E-CrossStu GmbH Mainzer Landstr. 69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main Email: E-crossstu@web.de Tel: +4969332967674 Made in China Manufacturer: WENZHOU NOVA NEW ENERGY CO.,LTD Address: Power Science and Technology Innovation Center, NO.238, Wei 11 Road, Yueqing Economic Development Zone, Yueqing, Zhejiang, China Tel: +86-577-57186815 After Service Email: service@moeshouse.com	1. Produkte sind von einer 24-monatigen Garantie abgedeckt, die ab dem Datum des Kaufs des abgedeckten Produkts durch einen Einzelhandelskunden gültig ist. 2. Um die Garantie auszuüben, muss der Käufer Folgendes vorlegen: a) Garantiekarte, b) Kaufnachweis (Mehrwertsteuerrechnung, Finanzbeleg oder anderes Dokument, das das tatsächliche Kaufdatum bestätigt), es sei denn, das Kaufdatum des Produkts stammt von der Garantiekarte. 3. Wenn Produktqualitätsprobleme innerhalb von 24 Monaten nach Erhalt auftreten, bereiten Sie das Produkt und die Verpackung vor und gehen Sie zum Ort oder Geschäft, in dem Sie es gekauft haben, um eine After-Sales-Wartung zu beantragen. Wenn das Produkt aus persönlichen Gründen beschädigt wird, wird eine bestimmte Wartungsgebühr berechnet. 4. Die Garantie erstreckt sich nicht auf: a) Mechanische Schäden durch Verschulden des Benutzers und Produktmängel durch solche Schäden. b) Schäden, die durch unsachgemäße Verwendung des Produkts verursacht werden.				
Failure date	Cause Of Issue	Fault Content	Principal																										
Gebruiksaanwijzing (Deutsch) Produktspezifikation <table> <tr> <td>Produktname</td><td>Smart Kamera</td></tr> <tr> <td>PTZ-Drehwinkel</td><td>Horizontal 355°, vertikal 180°</td></tr> <tr> <td>Bildkodierung und -dekodierung</td><td>H.264</td></tr> <tr> <td>Spannungsversorgung</td><td>5V 2A</td></tr> <tr> <td>Arbeitstemperatur</td><td>-10~40℃</td></tr> <tr> <td>Arbeitsfeuchtigkeit</td><td>95%</td></tr> <tr> <td>Schalenmaterial</td><td>PVC</td></tr> <tr> <td>Wasserdichtigkeit</td><td>IP65</td></tr> <tr> <td>Entschärfung</td><td>3MP</td></tr> <tr> <td>Linse</td><td>3.6mm</td></tr> <tr> <td>Maximale Funksendeleistung</td><td><+17dbm</td></tr> <tr> <td>Frequenzband</td><td>2.400GHz</td></tr> </table>	Produktname	Smart Kamera	PTZ-Drehwinkel	Horizontal 355°, vertikal 180°	Bildkodierung und -dekodierung	H.264	Spannungsversorgung	5V 2A	Arbeitstemperatur	-10~40℃	Arbeitsfeuchtigkeit	95%	Schalenmaterial	PVC	Wasserdichtigkeit	IP65	Entschärfung	3MP	Linse	3.6mm	Maximale Funksendeleistung	<+17dbm	Frequenzband	2.400GHz	Vorbereitung für den Einsatz ① Laden Sie die MOES App im App Store herunter oder scannen Sie den QR-Code. ② Registrierung oder Anmeldung. • Laden Sie die "MOES"-Anwendung herunter. • Öffnen Sie die Register/Login-Schnittstelle; tippen Sie auf "Registrieren", um ein Konto zu erstellen. Konto zu erstellen, indem Sie Ihre Telefonnummer eingeben, um einen Verifizierungscode zu erhalten und "Passwort festlegen". Wählen Sie "Anmelden", wenn Sie bereits ein MOES-Konto haben.	Hinzufügen der Geräte in die App 1.Öffnen Sie die MOES-App und klicken Sie auf "+", klicken Sie auf "Kamera & Schloß" und finden Sie "Intelligente Kamera". 2.Geben Sie Ihr "Wi-Fi-Netzwerk und Passwort" ein und klicken Sie auf "OK". 3.Lesen Sie die Anleitung zu "Scannen mit der Kamera", klicken Sie auf "Fortfahren". 4.Scannen Sie den QR-Code auf Ihrem Handy mit Kamera. Hören Sie einen Aufdrehorgelton, klicken Sie auf "Ich habe den Flirton gehört". 5.Gerät hinzufügen Wenn die Anzeileuchte am Gerät von blinkendem roten Licht auf dauerhaftes wechschelt, ist die Netzwerkkonfiguration abgeschlossen.	6.Klicken Sie auf "Fertig", um die Geräteeite aufzurufen und Ihr intelligentes Leben mit Hausautomation zu genießen	Code zurücksetzen/neu koppeln Halten Sie die Reset-Taste des Geräts fünf Sekunden lang gedrückt, bis loslassen, bis die Kamera zu piepen beginnt. Konformitätserklärung Hermit erklärt die WENZHOU NOVA NEW ENERGY CO.,LTD, dass die Funkanlage des Typs WCM-B66 mit den Richtlinien 2014/53/EU, 2014/30/EU, 2011/65/EU, 2011/65/EU konform ist. Der vollständige Text der EU-Konformitätserklärung ist abrufbar unter der folgenden Internetadresse: https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/wcm-b66 Gewährleistungen Sehr geehrte Damen und Herren, vielen Dank für Ihren Kauf. Wir hoffen, Sie genießen es. Die Garantie für die Produkte in der Garantiekarte wird nicht mit folgt gewährt. Als Bedingung für die Inanspruchnahme der Garantie müssen Sie die folgenden Bedingungen und Verfahren einhalten:	1. El producto goza de una garantía de 24 meses, que entrará en vigor a partir de la fecha en que el cliente minorista compra el producto cubierto. 2. Para ejercer la garantía, el comprador debe presentar: a) la tarjeta de garantía, b) el certificado de compra (factura de IVA, recibo financiero u otro documento que confirme la fecha real de compra), a menos que la fecha de compra del producto provenga de la tarjeta de garantía. 3. Dentro de los 24 meses siguientes a la fecha de recepción del producto, si hay problemas de calidad del producto, prepare el producto y el embalaje y vaya al lugar de compra o tienda para solicitar el mantenimiento post-venta. Si el producto se daña por razones personales, se cobrará una cierta tarifa de mantenimiento. 4. La garantía no incluye: a) Los daños mecánicos causados por la negligencia del usuario o los defectos resultantes del producto. b) Daños causados por el uso inadecuado del producto.
Produktname	Smart Kamera																												
PTZ-Drehwinkel	Horizontal 355°, vertikal 180°																												
Bildkodierung und -dekodierung	H.264																												
Spannungsversorgung	5V 2A																												
Arbeitstemperatur	-10~40℃																												
Arbeitsfeuchtigkeit	95%																												
Schalenmaterial	PVC																												
Wasserdichtigkeit	IP65																												
Entschärfung	3MP																												
Linse	3.6mm																												
Maximale Funksendeleistung	<+17dbm																												
Frequenzband	2.400GHz																												
Manual de instrucciones (Español) Especificaciones del producto <table> <tr> <td>Nombre del producto</td><td>Cámara inteligente</td></tr> <tr> <td>Ángulo de rotación PTZ</td><td>Dirección horizontal 355°, vertical 180°</td></tr> <tr> <td>Codificación de imágenes y decodificación</td><td>H.264</td></tr> <tr> <td>Suministro de energía</td><td>5V 2A</td></tr> <tr> <td>Temperatura de trabajo</td><td>-10~40℃</td></tr> <tr> <td>Humedad de trabajo</td><td>95%</td></tr> <tr> <td>Material de la carcasa</td><td>PVC</td></tr> <tr> <td>Impermeable</td><td>IP65</td></tr> <tr> <td>Determinación</td><td>3MP</td></tr> <tr> <td>Lente</td><td>3.6mm</td></tr> <tr> <td>Emisión máxima de radio Poder</td><td><+17dbm</td></tr> <tr> <td>Banda de frecuencia</td><td>2.400GHz</td></tr> </table>	Nombre del producto	Cámara inteligente	Ángulo de rotación PTZ	Dirección horizontal 355°, vertical 180°	Codificación de imágenes y decodificación	H.264	Suministro de energía	5V 2A	Temperatura de trabajo	-10~40℃	Humedad de trabajo	95%	Material de la carcasa	PVC	Impermeable	IP65	Determinación	3MP	Lente	3.6mm	Emisión máxima de radio Poder	<+17dbm	Banda de frecuencia	2.400GHz	Preparación para su uso ① Descarga la aplicación MOES en App store o escaneas el código QR. ② Registrarse o iniciar sesión. • Descargar la aplicación "MOES". • Accede a la interfaz Registro/Inicio de sesión; pulse "Registro" para crear una cuenta introduciendo su número de teléfono para obtener el código de verificación y "Establecer contraseña". Elija "Iniciar sesión" si ya tiene una cuenta MOES.	Añadir dispositivos a la aplicación 1.Abra MOES App y haga clic en "+", haga clic en "Cámara y bloques" y busca "Smart Camera". 2.Introduzca su "Red Wi-Fi y contraseña", haga clic en "Aceptar". 3.Lea las instrucciones sobre "Escanear con la cámara", haga clic en "Continuar". 4.Escaneas el código QR en tu teléfono con cámara. Oyo un tono de aviso, haga clic en "Oído el bip". 5.Añadir dispositivo Cuando la luz indicadora del dispositivo pose de rojo parpadante a una luz verde fija, la configuración de la red lo configuración de la red se ha completado.	6.Haga clic en "Listo" para entrar en la página del dispositivo y disfrutar de su vida inteligente con la domótica.	Cómo restablecer/ reparar el código Mantenga pulsado el botón de reinicio del dispositivo durante cinco segundos para sustituir hasta que la cámara empiece a emitir un pitido. Declaración de conformidad Por la presente,WENZHOU NOVA NEW ENERGY CO.,LTD declara que el equipo de radio tipo WCM-B66 cumple la Directiva 2014/53/UE,2014/30/UE,2011/65/UE,2011/65/UE.El texto completo de la declaración de conformidad de la UE está disponible en la siguiente dirección de Internet: https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/wcm-b66 Instrucciones de garantía Estimado Señor o señora, gracias por comprar el producto. Esperamos que le guste usarlo. Se otorga la siguiente garantía a los productos en la tarjeta de garantía. Como condición para el uso de la garantía, debe cumplir con los siguientes términos y procedimientos:	1. El producto goza de una garantía de 24 meses, que entrará en vigor a partir de la fecha en que el cliente minorista compra el producto cubierto. 2. Para ejercer la garantía, el comprador debe presentar: a) la tarjeta de garantía, b) el certificado de compra (factura de IVA, recibo financiero u otro documento que confirme la fecha real de compra), a menos que la fecha de compra del producto provenga de la tarjeta de garantía. 3. Dentro de los 24 meses siguientes a la fecha de recepción del producto, si hay problemas de calidad del producto, prepare el producto y el embalaje y vaya al lugar de compra o tienda para solicitar el mantenimiento post-venta. Si el producto se daña por razones personales, se cobrará una cierta tarifa de mantenimiento. 4. La garantía no incluye: a) Los daños mecánicos causados por la negligencia del usuario o los defectos resultantes del producto. b) Daños causados por el uso inadecuado del producto.
Nombre del producto	Cámara inteligente																												
Ángulo de rotación PTZ	Dirección horizontal 355°, vertical 180°																												
Codificación de imágenes y decodificación	H.264																												
Suministro de energía	5V 2A																												
Temperatura de trabajo	-10~40℃																												
Humedad de trabajo	95%																												
Material de la carcasa	PVC																												
Impermeable	IP65																												
Determinación	3MP																												
Lente	3.6mm																												
Emisión máxima de radio Poder	<+17dbm																												
Banda de frecuencia	2.400GHz																												
Manuel d'instruction (Français) Spécifications du produit <table> <tr> <td>Nom du produit</td><td>Caméra intelligente</td></tr> <tr> <td>Angle de rotation PTZ</td><td>Orientation horizontale 355°, Verticalement 180°</td></tr> <tr> <td>Codage d'image et décodage</td><td>H.264</td></tr> <tr> <td>Alimentation électrique</td><td>5V 2A</td></tr> <tr> <td>Température de fonctionnement</td><td>-10~40℃</td></tr> <tr> <td>Humidité de fonctionnement</td><td>95%</td></tr> <tr> <td>Matériau du boîtier</td><td>PVC</td></tr> <tr> <td>Imperméable</td><td>IP65</td></tr> <tr> <td>Détermination</td><td>3MP</td></tr> <tr> <td>Linette</td><td>3.6mm</td></tr> <tr> <td>Emission radio maximale</td><td><+17dbm</td></tr> <tr> <td>Bande de fréquence</td><td>2.400GHz</td></tr> </table>	Nom du produit	Caméra intelligente	Angle de rotation PTZ	Orientation horizontale 355°, Verticalement 180°	Codage d'image et décodage	H.264	Alimentation électrique	5V 2A	Température de fonctionnement	-10~40℃	Humidité de fonctionnement	95%	Matériau du boîtier	PVC	Imperméable	IP65	Détermination	3MP	Linette	3.6mm	Emission radio maximale	<+17dbm	Bande de fréquence	2.400GHz	Préparation à l'utilisation ① Téléchargez l'application MOES sur l'App store ou scannez le code QR. ② S'inscrire ou se connecter. • Télécharger l'application "MOES". • Entrez dans l'interface d'inscription/de connexion ; appuyez sur "Inscription" pour créer un compte en entrant votre numéro de téléphone et en obtenant un code de vérification et "Définir le mot de passe". Choisissez "Log in" si vous avez déjà un compte MOES.	Ajouter un appareil à l'application 1.Ouvrez l'application MOES et cliquez sur "+", cliquez sur "Camera & Lock" et trouvez "Smart Camera". 2.Saisissez votre "réseau Wi-Fi et votre mot de passe", puis cliquez sur "OK". 3.Lisez les instructions concernant "Numériser avec l'appareil photo", puis cliquez sur "Continuer". 4.Scannez le code QR sur votre téléphone avec l'appareil photo. Entendez un signal sonore, cliquez sur "Entendre le bip". 5.Ajouter un appareil Lorsque le voyant de l'appareil passe du rouge clignotant à vert fixe, la configuration du réseau est terminée.	6.Cliquez sur "Termine" pour accéder à la page de l'appareil et profiter de votre vie intelligente grâce à la domotique.	Comment réinitialiser/réappairer le code Appuyez sur le bouton de réinitialisation de l'appareil pendant cinq secondes, puis rélechez-le jusqu'à ce que l'appareil photo commence à émettre un bip. Déclaration de conformité Wenzhou New Energy Co., Ltd. Déclare que l'équipement radio de type WCM-B66 est conforme aux directives 2014 / 53 / UE, 2014 / 30 / UE, 2011 / 65 / UE, 2011 / 65 / UE.Le texte intégral de la déclaration UE de conformité est disponible sur les adresses Internet suivantes: https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/wcm-b66 Description de la garantie Cher Monsieur ou Madame, merci d'avoir acheté ce produit. Nous espérons que vous apprécierez de l'utiliser. La garantie ci – dessous est accordée pour les produits figurant sur la carte de garantie. Comme condition d'utilisation de la garantie, vous devez respecter les modalités et procédures suivantes:	1. Les produits bénéficient d'une garantie de 24 mois à compter de la date d'achat du produit couvert par le client au détail. 2. Pour exercer le droit à la garantie, l'acheteur doit présenter: a) une carte de garantie, b) une preuve d'achat (facture TVA, reçu financier ou autre document confirmant la date d'achat effective), sauf si la date d'achat du produit provient de la carte de garantie. 3. Si'il y a un problème de qualité du produit dans les 24 mois suivant la date de réception du produit, veuillez préparer le produit et l'emballage et vous rendre à l'endroit où le magasin où vous l'avez acheté pour demander une réparation après-vente. Si le produit est endommagé pour des raisons personnelles, certains frais de réparation seront facturés. 4. La garantie ne couvre pas: a) Les dommages mécaniques causés par la faute de l'utilisateur et les défauts du produit qui en résultent. b) Les dommages causés par une mauvaise utilisation du produit.
Nom du produit	Caméra intelligente																												
Angle de rotation PTZ	Orientation horizontale 355°, Verticalement 180°																												
Codage d'image et décodage	H.264																												
Alimentation électrique	5V 2A																												
Température de fonctionnement	-10~40℃																												
Humidité de fonctionnement	95%																												
Matériau du boîtier	PVC																												
Imperméable	IP65																												
Détermination	3MP																												
Linette	3.6mm																												
Emission radio maximale	<+17dbm																												
Bande de fréquence	2.400GHz																												
Manuale di istruzioni (Italiano) Specificazione del prodotto <table> <tr> <td>Nome del prodotto</td><td>Smart Camera</td></tr> <tr> <td>Angolo di rotazione PTZ</td><td>Orizzontale 355°, verticale 180°</td></tr> <tr> <td>Codifica immagine e decodifica</td><td>H.264</td></tr> <tr> <td>Alimentazione elettrica</td><td>5V 2A</td></tr> <tr> <td>Temperatura di lavoro</td><td>-10~40℃</td></tr> <tr> <td>Umidità di lavoro</td><td>95%</td></tr> <tr> <td>Materiale della carcassa</td><td>PVC</td></tr> <tr> <td>Impermeabile</td><td>IP65</td></tr> <tr> <td>Risoluzione</td><td>3MP</td></tr> <tr> <td>Lente</td><td>3.6mm</td></tr> <tr> <td>Trasmissione radio massima potenza</td><td><+17dbm</td></tr> <tr> <td>Banda di frequenza</td><td>2.400GHz</td></tr> </table>	Nome del prodotto	Smart Camera	Angolo di rotazione PTZ	Orizzontale 355°, verticale 180°	Codifica immagine e decodifica	H.264	Alimentazione elettrica	5V 2A	Temperatura di lavoro	-10~40℃	Umidità di lavoro	95%	Materiale della carcassa	PVC	Impermeabile	IP65	Risoluzione	3MP	Lente	3.6mm	Trasmissione radio massima potenza	<+17dbm	Banda di frequenza	2.400GHz	Preparazione per l'uso ① Scarica l'applicazione MOES su App Store o scansiona il codice QR. ② Registrazione o login. • Scarica l'applicazione "MOES". • Inserisci l'interfaccia Registro/Login; tocare "Registrai" per creare un account inserendo il tuo numero di telefono per ottenere la verifica codice e "Imposta password". Scegli "Accedi" se hai già un conto MOES.	Aggiungere i dispositivi all'app 1.Apri MOES App e clicca "+", clicca su "Camera & Lock" e trova "Smart Camera". 2.Inserisci la tua "rete Wi-Fi e senha", fai clic su "OK". 3.Leggere le istruzioni su "Scansione con la fotocamera", clicca su "Continua". 4.Scansiona il QR Code sul tuo telefono con la fotocamera. Ho sentito un Fero o "Sentito il segnale acustico". 5.Aggiungere dispositivo Quando l'indicatore luminoso sul dispositivo si accende da lampeggiante luce rossa a luce verde costante, la rete la configurazione è completa.	6.Fai clic su "Fatto" per accedere alla pagina del dispositivo per godere il tuo smart la vita con la domotica.	Come reimpostare/ricomporre il codice Tenere premuto il pulsante di ripristino del dispositivo per cinque secondi per Rilasciare finché la fotocamera non inizia a emettere un segnale acustico. Dichiarazione di conformità Con questo, WENZHOU NOVA NEW ENERGY CO., LTD dichiara che l'apparecchiatura radio tipo WCM-B66 è conforme alla direttiva 2014/53/UE, 2014/30/UE, 2011/65/UE, 2011/65/UE. Il testo integrale della dichiarazione di conformità UE è disponibile al seguente indirizzo Internet: https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/wcm-b66 Istruzioni di garanzia Gentile Signore o Signora, grazie per l'acquisto del prodotto. Speriamo che vi piacerà usarlo. La garanzia per i prodotti riportati nella scheda di garanzia è concessa come segue. Come condizione per l'utilizzo della garanzia, è necessario rispettare le modalità e procedure seguenti:	1. I prodotti sono coperti da una garanzia di 24 mesi, a decorrere dalla data di acquisto del prodotto coperto da parte di un cliente al dettaglio. 2. Per esercitare i diritti di garanzia, l'acquirente deve presentare, al Carta di garanzia, b) Prova di acquisto (fattura IVA, ricevuta finanziaria o altro documento attestante la data effettiva di acquisto), a meno che la data di acquisto del prodotto non provenga dalla carta di garanzia. 3. Se si verificano problemi di qualità del prodotto entro 24 mesi dalla data di ricevimento, si prega di preparare il prodotto e l'imballaggio e recarsi nel luogo o negozio in cui è stato acquistato per richiedere la manutenzione post-vendita. Se il prodotto è danneggiato per motivi personali, verrà addebitato un certo costo di manutenzione. 4. La garanzia non copre: a) Danni meccanici causati da errori dell'utente e difetti del prodotto causati da tali danni. b) Danni causati da uso improprio del prodotto.
Nome del prodotto	Smart Camera																												
Angolo di rotazione PTZ	Orizzontale 355°, verticale 180°																												
Codifica immagine e decodifica	H.264																												
Alimentazione elettrica	5V 2A																												
Temperatura di lavoro	-10~40℃																												
Umidità di lavoro	95%																												
Materiale della carcassa	PVC																												
Impermeabile	IP65																												
Risoluzione	3MP																												
Lente	3.6mm																												
Trasmissione radio massima potenza	<+17dbm																												
Banda di frequenza	2.400GHz																												
Manual de Instruções (Português) Especialização do produto <table> <tr> <td>Nome do produto</td><td>Câmera Inteligente</td></tr> <tr> <td>Ângulo de rotação PTZ</td><td>Horizontal 355°, vertical 180°</td></tr> <tr> <td>Codificação de imagem e decodificação</td><td>H.264</td></tr> <tr> <td>Forne de alimentação</td><td>5V 2A</td></tr> <tr> <td>Temperatura de trabalho</td><td>-10~40℃</td></tr> <tr> <td>Umidade de trabalho</td><td>95%</td></tr> <tr> <td>Material da carcaça</td><td>PVC</td></tr> <tr> <td>Impermeável</td><td>IP65</td></tr> <tr> <td>Resolução</td><td>3MP</td></tr> <tr> <td>Lente</td><td>3.6mm</td></tr> <tr> <td>Transmissão de rádio máxima potência</td><td><+17dbm</td></tr> <tr> <td>Faixa de frequência</td><td>2.400GHz</td></tr> </table>	Nome do produto	Câmera Inteligente	Ângulo de rotação PTZ	Horizontal 355°, vertical 180°	Codificação de imagem e decodificação	H.264	Forne de alimentação	5V 2A	Temperatura de trabalho	-10~40℃	Umidade de trabalho	95%	Material da carcaça	PVC	Impermeável	IP65	Resolução	3MP	Lente	3.6mm	Transmissão de rádio máxima potência	<+17dbm	Faixa de frequência	2.400GHz	Preparação para utilização ① Baixe MOES App su App Store ou digitalize o código QR. ② Registro ou Login. • Baixe a aplicação "MOES". • Insira a interface Registro/Login; toque em "Registrar" para criar uma conta digitando seu número de telefone para obter verificação código e "Definir senha". Escolha "Entrar" se você já tem uma conta MOES.	Adicionar os dispositivos à Aplicação 1.Abrir MOES App e clique "+", Clique em "Camera & Lock" e encontre "Smart Camera". 2.Digite sua "rede Wi-Fi e senha", clique em "OK". 3.Leia as instruções sobre "Digitalizar com a câmera", clique "Continuar". 4.Digitalize o QR Code no seu telefone com a câmera. Ouvi um clique em "Ouvi o bip". 5.Adicionar dispositivo Quando a luz indicadora do dispositivo acende piscando luz vermelha para luz verde constante, a rede A configuração está completa.	6.Clique em "Concluído" para entrar na página do dispositivo para desfrutar do seu smartphone vida com automação residencial.	Como Redefinir/Reapairar código Pressione e segure o botão de redefinição do dispositivo por cinco segundos para Sobre-ate a câmera começar a emitir bip. Declaração de conformidade WENZHOU NOVA NEW ENERGY CO., LTD declara que o equipamento de rádio tipo WCM-B66 está em conformidade com a Diretiva 2014/53/UE, 2014/30/UE, 2011/65/UE, 2011/65/UE. O texto integral da declaração UE de conformidade está disponível no seguinte endereço Internet: https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/wcm-b66 Instruções de garantia Caro senhor ou senhora, obrigado por comprar o produto. Esperamos que você goste de usá-lo. A garantia para os produtos no cartão de garantia é concedida de seguinte forma. Como condição para usar a garantia, você deve cumprir os seguintes termos e procedimentos:	1. Os produtos são cobertos por uma garantia de 24 meses, efetiva a partir de data de compra do produto coberto por um cliente varejista. 2. Para exercer os direitos de garantia, o comprador deve apresentar: a) cartão de garantia, b) comprovante de compra (fatura IVA, recibo financeiro ou outro documento confirmando a data real de compra), a menos que a data de compra do produto venha do cartão de garantia. 3. Se problemas de qualidade do produto ocorrerem dentro de 24 meses a partir da data de recebimento, prepare o produto e embale-o e vá ao local onde o loja onde você comprou para solicitar uma manutenção pós-venda. Se o produto for danificado devido a razões pessoais, uma certa taxa de manutenção será cobrada. 4. A garantia não cobre: a) Danos mecânicos causados pela falta do usuário e defeitos do produto causados por tais danos. b) Danos causados pelo uso indevido do produto.
Nome do produto	Câmera Inteligente																												
Ângulo de rotação PTZ	Horizontal 355°, vertical 180°																												
Codificação de imagem e decodificação	H.264																												
Forne de alimentação	5V 2A																												
Temperatura de trabalho	-10~40℃																												
Umidade de trabalho	95%																												
Material da carcaça	PVC																												
Impermeável	IP65																												
Resolução	3MP																												
Lente	3.6mm																												
Transmissão de rádio máxima potência	<+17dbm																												
Faixa de frequência	2.400GHz																												
Руководство по эксплуатации (Русский язык) Спецификация продукции <table> <tr> <td>Наименование продукта</td><td>Умная камера</td></tr> <tr> <td>Угол поворота PTZ</td><td>Горизонтально: поворотно 355°, Вертикально 180°</td></tr> <tr> <td>Кодирование изображений и декодирование</td><td>H.264</td></tr> <tr> <td>Энергопитание</td><td>5V 2A</td></tr> <tr> <td>Рабочая температура</td><td>-10~40℃</td></tr> <tr> <td>Влажность окружающей среды</td><td>95%</td></tr> <tr> <td>Материал корпуса</td><td>PVC</td></tr> <tr> <td>Водопоглощение</td><td>IP65</td></tr> <tr> <td>Разрешение</td><td>3MP</td></tr> <tr> <td>Объектив</td><td>3.6mm</td></tr> <tr> <td>Максимальная мощность радиопередачи</td><td><+17dbm</td></tr> <tr> <td>Частотный диапазон</td><td>2.400GHz</td></tr> </table>	Наименование продукта	Умная камера	Угол поворота PTZ	Горизонтально: поворотно 355°, Вертикально 180°	Кодирование изображений и декодирование	H.264	Энергопитание	5V 2A	Рабочая температура	-10~40℃	Влажность окружающей среды	95%	Материал корпуса	PVC	Водопоглощение	IP65	Разрешение	3MP	Объектив	3.6mm	Максимальная мощность радиопередачи	<+17dbm	Частотный диапазон	2.400GHz	Подготовка к использованию ① Загрузите приложение MOES в App Store или отсканируйте QR-код. ② Регистрация или вход. • Скачайте приложение "MOE". • Войдите в интерфейс регистрации/входа в систему; нажмите "Регистрация", чтобы создать учетную запись, введя свой номер телефона для получения кода проверки и "Установить пароль". Выберите "Войти", если у вас уже есть учетная запись MOES.	Добавить устройства в приложение 1.Откройте приложение MOES и нажмите "+", выберите пункт "Камера и блокировки" и нажмите "Умная камера". 2.Введите "Сеть Wi-Fi и пароль", нажмите "OK". 3.Прочитайте инструкции о "Сканировании с помощью камеры", нажмите "Продолжить". 4.Отсканируйте QR-код на своем телефоне с камерой. Услышав звуковой сигнал, нажмите "Услышать звуковой сигнал". 5.Добавить устройство Когда индикатор на устройстве превратится из мигающего красного света на постоянный красный, настройте сеть конфигурации сети завершена. 6.В интерфейсе "Готово", чтобы перейти на страницу устройства и наслаждаться умной жизнью с домашней автоматикой.	Как сбросить/восстановить код Нажмите и удерживайте кнопку сброса устройства в течение пяти секунд, а затем отпустите ее, пока камера не начнет издавать звуковой сигнал. Декларация о соответствии Настоящим компания WENZHOU NOVA NEW ENERGY CO., LTD заявляет, что радиооборудование типа WCM-B66 соответствует Директиве 2014/53/UE, 2014/30/UE, 2011/65/UE, 2011/65/UE. Полный текст декларации о соответствии ЕС доступен по адресу на следующем интернет-адресе: https://www.moestech.com/blogs/news/wcm-b66		
Наименование продукта	Умная камера																												
Угол поворота PTZ	Горизонтально: поворотно 355°, Вертикально 180°																												
Кодирование изображений и декодирование	H.264																												
Энергопитание	5V 2A																												
Рабочая температура	-10~40℃																												
Влажность окружающей среды	95%																												
Материал корпуса	PVC																												
Водопоглощение	IP65																												
Разрешение	3MP																												
Объектив	3.6mm																												
Максимальная мощность радиопередачи	<+17dbm																												
Частотный диапазон	2.400GHz																												